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SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO ONLY  6372.00

T. S. LINES LTD.

GFS GISELLE  /  2308E

LINE

VESSEL  /  VOYAGE

PORT OF LOADING

PORT OF DISCHARGE

:

:

:

:

NSICT-NHV INTL. CONT. TRMNL

PENANG

In Words:

Tax Invoice

INR

PENANGPORT OF DESTINATION

NOTES:
======
1. PAN details reflecting in Invoice is as per your last information, in case of any changes, forward copy of PAN card for our system updation.

2. Late BL Charges of INR 10000/ BL will be applicable after 7 days of vsl sailing

3. We accept payment by RTGS/NEFT only .Our Bank Details are
   RUPEE (INR) Payments
   Beneficiary Name T. S. LINES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
Bank Name Standard Chartered Bank
Account number 22105088923
IFSC SCBL0036085
Branch Name BKC, Bandra (East)
Address Raheja Tower, Unit No # 3 Ground Floor, Plot No. C-30, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

   
4. Please send us the E-Payment advice with below below details subject clearly showing UTR No & B/L No. at e-mail ID:
onlinetransfer@tslineindia.com and copy cs@tslineindia.com

      GST Amt
             (INR)

Container Release
Facilitation Charge -
Mumbai
Export Container
Facilitation & Admin
Charge - Mumbai

 900.00

 4500.00

900

4500

INR

INR

1

1

900

4500

1

1

CNTR

DOC

Charge Desc  Taxable 
Amt(INR) 

Curr. Forgn. AmtEx.Rate RateQty Basis

:

THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE AND HENCE DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE

450310030042~TSLHK~GGSL~2308E~INNSISHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
 Ist Floor, Sree Sidhi Vinayaka Apartments,
Illom Road, Ernakulam,
Cochin,

24-JUL-23
S05280

TO

REF
INVOICE DATE
A/C CODE

:
:

:

INVOICE NO : MHTIEXA230402963

:

USER : 5723

BL Number : 450310030042

Container Number :

AAXCS7126BCust PAN NO
32AAXCS7126B1ZBGST Number : GST No    27AACCT8966D1Z0:

SAC Code

996759

996759

GST%

18

18

 162.00

 810.00

Total  5400.00  972.00

Original For Recipient

IGST 18%

IGST 18%

Tax Breakup :

 4500.00

 900.00

 810.00

 162.00

INR

INR

1

1

DOC

CNTR

1

1

Curr. Ex.Rate QtyBasis Taxable Amt (INR)  GST Amt (INR)Tax Code

32 , KeralaPlace of Supply :

Office Address:Unit No 12, Ground Floor,Technopolis Knowledge ParkMahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai400093
   Phone:91-22-67262000   Fax:91-22-67262020

Notes :

 0.00

1f8f788af1d1a5222f5cc4602689dfd7c8aa1985169942a2263c440b3805019bIRN :

Invoice Type Regular
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"Kindly ensure that correct payment is made as per the above document. Refund request against wrong payments will not be entertained"

Register Feedback/ Complaints about our services using this link (http://www.tslineindia.com/feedback)

:

THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE AND HENCE DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE

450310030042~TSLHK~GGSL~2308E~INNSISHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
 Ist Floor, Sree Sidhi Vinayaka Apartments,
Illom Road, Ernakulam,
Cochin,

24-JUL-23
S05280

TO

REF
INVOICE DATE
A/C CODE

:
:

:

INVOICE NO : MHTIEXA230402963

:

USER : 5723

BL Number : 450310030042

Container Number :
FSCU5875555/40HR

AAXCS7126BCust PAN NO
32AAXCS7126B1ZBGST Number : GST No    27AACCT8966D1Z0:

Original For Recipient

32 , KeralaPlace of Supply :

Office Address:Unit No 12, Ground Floor,Technopolis Knowledge ParkMahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai400093
   Phone:91-22-67262000   Fax:91-22-67262020

Notes :

1f8f788af1d1a5222f5cc4602689dfd7c8aa1985169942a2263c440b3805019bIRN :

Invoice Type Regular


